
Name: Date:

Aircraft Information

Aircraft Type: Tail Number/Call Sign(s):

Number of Aircraft:

PIC/AMC Name: Phone:

Base Ops: Phone:

Unit: Homestation:

Flight Information

Time:

Time:

Honors:
Number:

Remarks:

Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date: 
Purpose of Flight:

DV:

Pax:

Cargo:

HAZMAT:

Remarks:

Services Requested

Parking: Remarks:

Hanger: Remarks:

Tug: Remarks:

Fuel: Type: Quantity:

Other:

Phone:

gal

FOR OPERATIONS USE ONLY

PPR # _________________ 

Issued By:______________  

Notes:

HIMSEL AAF PPR REQUEST FORM

Requestor Information

Primary POC:______________________
Secondary POC:______________________

Lodging:______________________

RON Information 

Phone:__________________
Phone:__________________
Phone:__________________

Special Instructions:

Ext:

Ext:
Ext:

Ext:
Ext:
Ext:
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B3

B2

B1

A4

A3

A2

 A1

C4

C3

C2

C1

M2

M1

D1
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